
23/09 Sur piste à ALLEUR  

 

7 amateurs       

 

  1 tour 
clm 

Elimination 
à la danoise 

Course aux 
points 

Classement 
final Omnium 

1. PEPINSTER Sébastien 1° 1° 3° 5 pts 

2. GERARD Hophra 3° 2° 1° 6 pts 

3. BROCHARD Ludovic 4° 4° 4° 12 pts 

4. BECQ Maxime 7° 3° 2° 12 pts 

5. FANNI Anthony 2° 7° 6° 15 pts 

6. LECLERCQ Raphaël 5° 5° 7° 17 pts 

7. DE LORENZI Emanuele 6° 6° 5° 17 pts 
 
9 Masters A, B et C          

 

   1 tour 
clm 

Elimination à 
la danoise 

Course aux 
points 

Classement final 
Omnium 

1. BLANCHY Michaël 1° A 1° 1° 1° 3 pts 

2. HAUTERAT Georges 1° B 2° 2° 3° 7 pts 

3. BOLLEN Erwin 2° B 5° 3° 2° 10 pts 

4. VANWEERST Cédric 2° A 3° 4° 5° 12 pts 

5. RAMAECKERS Brice 1° C 4° 7° 4° 17 pts 

6. VAZZA Donato 3° A 6° 5° 7° 18 pts 

7. WOZNY Christophe 3° B 7° 6° 6° 19 pts 

8. MICHOTTE Michel 4° B 8° 8° 8° 24 pts 

9. VANDEBON Marcel 5° B 9° 9° 9° 27 pts 
 
4 juniors & 3 débutants          

 

   1 tour 
clm 

Elimination à 
la danoise 

Course aux 
points 

Classement final 
Omnium 

1. ERNST Robin 1° débutant 1° 2° 2° 4 pts 

2. BOVY Jérémy 1° junior 2° 1° 3° 6 pts 

3. LIBIOUL Vincent 2° junior 3° 3° 1° 7 pts 

4. MICHOTTE Cyril 2° débutant 7° 4° 4° 15 pts 

5. MICHIELS Thomas 3° junior 4° 7° 5° 16 pts 

6. HALLEUX Simon 3° débutant 6° 5° 6° 17 pts 

7. DEL-CONT Michaël 4° junior 5° 6° 7° 18 pts 
 

Les temps du tour de piste : 
 

57 BLANCHY Michaël Master A 30“99 

134 PEPINSTER Sébastien Amateur 31“59 

190 FANNI Anthony Amateur 32“48 

20 GERARD Hophra Amateur 32“49 

320 HAUTERAT  Georges Master B 32“57 

138 VANWEERST  Cédric Master A 32“88 

504 RAMAECKERS Brice Master C 32“98 

97 BROCHARD Ludovic Amateur 33“28 

3 ERNST Robin Débutant 33“57 

301 BOLLEN Erwin Master B 33“58 

61 LECLERCQ Raphaël Amateur 33“82 

107 BOVY Jérémy Junior 33“83 

77 DE LORENZI Emanuele (I) Amateur 33“89 



115 LIBIOUL  Vincent Junior 34“13 

64 VAZZA  Donato Master A 34“31 

317 WOZNY Christophe Master B 34“48 

498 MICHOTTE Michel Master B 34“85 

59 BECQ Maxime Amateur 35“02 

122 MICHIELS Thomas Junior 35“33 

333 VANDEBON Marcel Master B 36“06 

112 DEL-CONT Michaël Junior 36“28 

2 HALLEUX  Simon Débutant 36“91 

1 MICHOTTE Cyril Débutant 37“75 

 


